

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details

File #: 15-1938 Version: 1 Name: Rule XVII

Type: Resolution Status: Tabled

File created: 10/5/2015 In control: Municipal Council and City Clerk

On agenda: 10/21/2015 Final action: 11/16/2015

Title: Dept/ Agency: Offices of Municipal Council/City Clerk

Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing (X) Amending

Type of Service: Council Rules

Purpose: Resolution Amending the Rules of Procedure Governing the Conduct of Meetings of the

Municipal Council of the City of Newark

Additional Information: Rule XVII Addressing the Municipal Council; Time Limit

Deferred 7R9-e 102115

Deferred to Special 7R9-a 110515

Failed 7R9-a (s) 111015

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|------------|------|-------------------|----------------------------|--------|
| 11/16/2015 | 1 | Municipal Council | Tabled | Pass |
| 11/10/2015 | 1 | Municipal Council | Adopt | Fail |
| 11/5/2015 | 1 | Municipal Council | Defer to a Special Meeting | Pass |
| 10/21/2015 | 1 | Municipal Council | Defer | Pass |